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 Time Table  
M.A. Psychology  – I Semester  
Orientation Classes  2023 – 24 

 
 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 1.00 
pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 18-06-2024 Tuesday Dr. T. Deepti 
Ms. Cynthia G. 
Douglas 

 
Ms. K. Ashwani Mr. A.H.S. Vithal 

 
Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2023 – 24 

 
 
 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 19-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – I  Paper – II  Paper – III Paper – IV 

2 20-06-2024 Thursday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

3 21-06-2024 Friday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

4 22-06-2024 Saturday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

5 23-06-2024 Sunday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

6 24-06-2024 Monday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

7 25-06-2024 Tuesday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

8 26-06-2024 Wednesday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

9 27-06-2024 Thursday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

10 28-06-2024 Friday Paper – I  Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

 
M.A. (Psychology I Semester  : 
  
Paper - I Cognitive Psychology Dr. T. Deepthi 
Paper – II Personality Theories and Assessment  Ms. A. Samyuktha 
Paper – III Psychopathology Ms. Cynthia G. Doughlas 
Paper - IV Life Span Development  Mr. A.H.S. Vittal   & 

Mr. Laya Vardhan Goud 
 
 
 

 DIRECTOR 


